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ALMOS
HOME

a catholic outreach program

A Guide

Rental

Tel: (970) 241-3658 Fax: (970) 254-1262

almosthomeguide@catholicoutreach.org

245 S 1st Street, Grand Junction, CO, 81501
e W

For more information about a listing, call the number listed by the Landlord.

For more information about the Almost Home Guide, call us or visit
www.catholicoutreach.org

If you wish to add or update a listing, e-mail the Almost Home Program at
almosthomeguide@catholicoutreach.org

Please see page 7

Vacancies in Mesa County

Almost Home is a program of Grand Valley Catholic Outreach, a 501(¢)3 Non-Profit Organization.
Donations are Welcome.

for an explanation of the codes and abbreviations used in this publication.

Acord Rental, LLC 970-270-4951 Mid-Term Rental minimum 2wks, Owner maintains landscape, $250
cleaning fee

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit |Zip Code |Available |Bed |Bath |Style |Ten. Util. |Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets |Smoke |Rent Deposit |Comment

G 2473 Broadway 81507 03/28/2024 |2 1 Hous |Incl Wash/Dry |Main No No 2200 1000 $250 cleaning fee

Appraisal Assoc of Colorado, Inc. Bill 261-0272 Elm Park,mobile homes/ background check required/ coin laundry on
site

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit |Zip Code |Available |Bed |Bath |Style |Ten. Util. |Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets |Smoke |Rent Deposit |Comment

OM |661 Highway 50 vary |81503 varies 1 1 Mobil |Gas/Elec |Coin n/a No |No 850 850 rents vary call for info

OM |661 Hwy 50 (Elm Park) |multi |81503 soon 2 1 Mobil |Gas/Elec |Coin Main No |No 875 875 rents vary/call

OoM 661 Highway 50 multi {81503 varies 2 1 Mobil |Heat Coin Main No No 925 925 rents vary-call for info

G 527 28 1/2 Road 7 81501 09/01/2024 |2 1 Aptmt |Gas/Elec  |Hookup Up No No 1200 1200 small complex quiet area

Beltz Robert 487-0205 off street parking available

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit |Zip Code |Available |Bed|Bath |Style |Ten. Util. |Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets |Smoke |Rent Deposit |Comment

G 1 0.5 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a |n/a

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Please mention Almost Home if you rent a unit advertised in this guide. Get Almost Home online at www.catholicoutreach.org Page 1 of 7




Bray & Co Property Management

Please see page 7

for an explanation of the codes and abbreviations used in this publication.

970-242-845(0 min. 12mo lease unless otherwise noted. If pets allowed, a non
refundable deposit

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit |Zip Code |Available |Bed |Bath |Style |Ten. Util. |Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets |Smoke |Rent Deposit |Comment

G 1151 Belford Ave 1 81501 NOW 1 1 Cond |Elec Onsite Main No |No 1000 1050

G 923 N 12th St 19 81501 NOW 1 1 Studi |Elec Onsite Main No |No 1000 1050

G 923 N 12th St 18 81501 NOW 1 1 Studi |Elec Onsite Main No |No 1000 1050

G 3156 Lakeside Dr 107 81501 NOW 2 1 Cond |W/S/T Onsite n/a No |No 1300 1350 *Agent Must Show*

G 2459 Theresea Ln 81505 NOW 2 2.5 Town |Other Wash/Dry |n/a No No 1800 1850 Trash Included in Rent

G 491 Tiara Rado Ct 81507 NOW 3 2 Town |W/S/T Wash/Dry |n/a Yes |[No 2550 2600

G 2128 N 22nd St 81501 NOW 4 2 Hous |All Wash/Dry |Main No No 2200 2250 12 Month Lease
Clifton Family Housing Tracey or Neil 97(0-434-3683 Section 8/tax credit property. 30% of annual income.

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit |Zip Code |Available |Bed |Bath |Style |Ten. Util. |Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets |Smoke |Rent Deposit |Comment

(o} 3222 D 1/2 Road Clifton, 81520 Waiting List |2 1 Town |W/S/T Coin Both No No Income based rent & dep.
Cc 3222 D 1/2 Road Clifton, 81520 Waiting List |3 1.5 |Town |W/S/T Coin Both No |No Income based rent & dep.
Columbine Property Manangement Julie Olmsted 970-712-5325  alt phone: 970-985-5160

Area |Street # |Street Name Unit |Zip Code |Available |Bed |Bath |Style |Ten. Util. |Wash/Dry |Up/Down |Pets |Smoke |Rent Deposit |Comment

G 463 Topaz Dr C 81520 NOW 2 1 Aptmt |Gas/Elec |n/a Up Yes |No 1050 1500 Sm. Dog only

G 481 1/2 |Tracy Dr 3 81520 Now 2 15 Town |Gas/Elec |Wash/Dry |n/a Yes |No 1100 1600 Sm. Dog only
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